
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

21,910

589,575

13,927

36,883

119,811

51,367

663,535

17,890

33,042

70,163

153,134

365,914

330,919

451,781

524,315

243,334

104,995

837,846

974,577

626,150

1,384,501

395,872

1,450,331

55,233

257,158

133,525

144,806

2,316,616

206,053

476,102

461,374

26,831

10,921

73,425

292,070

872,987

463,392

12,231

22,462

63,688

195,213

26,706

1,382,753

136,508

236,972

56,490

33,872

18,226

24,739

15,910

31,712

58,918

17,781

147,498

331,602

940,462

26,283

44,969

93,312

465,297

248,711

232,405

257,963

18,730

1,924,100

698,974

38,088

236,613

37,391

256,253

23,585,097

102

71,008

5,979

4,145

6,844

4,726

30,296

2,403

5,064

13,430

9,102

12,227

11,637

5,755

26,680

10,277

14,985

72,429

46,184

42,991

16,342

11,573

19,291

6,195

7,818

10,718

5,807

11,136

7,035

37,018

29,037

4,641

1,476

11,465

12,760

36,999

29,598

1,517

2,407

7,624

7,870

3,418

44,188

16,124

17,499

6,796

3,652

3,224

1,799

2,122

5,064

6,775

1,301

3,977

11,304

22,198

4,143

6,088

12,949

10,869

12,347

20,249

15,310

2,184

17,389

22,581

4,814

12,908

4,628

12,049

982,540

16

9,338

327

625

1,747

1,051

8,514

311

713

1,394

3,591

3,663

3,871

3,313

4,884

4,584

1,879

10,648

8,700

12,290

6,705

3,393

6,361

1,251

4,407

2,577

1,892

6,909

2,064

7,951

5,172

457

171

1,790

2,568

8,217

7,974

230

365

1,019

2,103

515

12,507

2,227

4,008

793

657

350

527

572

649

533

330

1,574

4,446

8,105

590

848

1,672

3,360

4,483

4,843

3,426

292

5,157

8,936

828

3,665

877

2,766

234,571

19,255

34,774

600

7,051

15,409

9,649

71,627

3,996

6,252

12,663

15,466

32,416

28,598

35,786

43,774

33,496

17,090

113,552

71,346

57,751

82,472

27,002

90,487

11,012

27,848

16,868

20,336

141,179

21,646

64,797

38,782

4,458

2,219

13,884

35,910

77,350

55,754

3,241

4,491

11,017

21,015

4,361

119,432

20,754

29,161

9,400

7,406

2,733

4,654

3,229

7,335

8,774

3,453

12,557

36,018

81,823

5,040

8,924

14,701

36,978

27,498

37,300

29,368

4,108

75,159

65,313

7,122

31,645

6,115

29,262

2,131,942

231

33,496

675

2,657

7,392

4,881

29,110

779

2,983

3,122

4,534

13,091

14,581

15,149

23,433

16,046

7,316

28,450

46,958

23,050

39,096

9,250

29,361

3,872

15,831

6,292

26,114

59,828

14,510

18,661

19,844

1,059

981

4,419

11,569

46,409

21,402

774

1,280

3,755

9,617

1,848

40,932

8,311

11,097

2,097

1,322

761

2,591

1,427

1,883

2,378

2,290

6,425

15,964

27,174

2,265

1,998

4,053

23,324

11,713

17,082

20,499

1,446

43,335

33,223

1,990

15,431

1,925

9,671

936,313

84

5

14

8

160

7

8

17

25

72

60

99

137

46

54

160

303

100

264

55

268

8

48

50

86

906

92

105

86

4

12

14

438

161

215

5

3

28

47

11

556

36

52

14

72

6

11

5

6

19

1

26

103

249

6

32

27

102

39

43

34

11

565

224

12

80

7

85

6,688

851

99

294

128

933

56

115

289

208

872

667

909

800

417

200

1,891

2,423

1,079

2,935

742

5,608

133

712

308

278

7,257

315

902

778

112

44

170

1,119

2,287

902

38

66

266

333

165

3,250

325

338

244

57

66

82

31

58

219

37

201

1,103

2,377

66

120

240

1,024

357

453

318

70

5,442

1,160

117

386

185

955

56,982

14

8,028

261

849

2,968

1,346

37,538

337

592

1,492

4,498

11,459

9,805

12,314

15,763

7,881

3,277

19,536

30,305

19,849

32,369

10,821

28,799

1,429

8,694

4,221

8,979

66,018

6,008

15,683

11,501

511

146

1,987

5,038

23,956

15,025

146

426

1,149

6,389

570

30,419

3,532

8,608

975

446

355

496

407

718

1,018

395

7,991

8,778

25,630

639

886

2,426

11,080

8,094

9,323

9,533

348

42,105

27,784

921

7,821

741

7,177

656,623

150

35,145

116

4,084

12,025

5,076

49,348

2,014

3,612

7,309

10,367

26,178

24,368

32,344

32,861

24,479

9,639

64,004

58,816

41,798

89,044

23,322

84,180

6,659

24,249

12,313

10,906

147,866

16,272

38,757

32,442

2,864

1,248

7,512

28,350

70,587

35,272

1,509

2,497

6,594

14,207

2,926

109,164

11,439

17,661

6,634

4,262

1,874

2,571

1,753

3,278

5,896

1,671

9,840

31,325

76,204

2,903

5,045

9,455

31,680

21,970

17,864

18,685

1,970

104,345

50,483

4,285

22,018

4,216

18,922

1,700,722

2,142

396,851

5,969

17,368

73,118

24,502

436,009

7,987

13,703

30,447

105,343

265,936

237,332

346,112

375,983

146,108

50,555

527,176

709,542

427,242

1,115,274

309,714

1,185,976

24,674

167,551

80,178

70,408

1,875,517

138,111

292,228

323,732

12,725

4,624

32,184

194,318

607,021

297,250

4,771

10,927

32,236

133,632

12,892

1,022,305

73,760

148,548

29,537

15,998

8,857

12,008

6,364

12,721

33,306

8,303

104,907

222,561

696,702

10,631

21,028

47,789

346,880

162,210

125,248

160,790

8,301

1,630,603

489,270

17,999

142,659

18,697

175,366

16,878,716
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 21,910

589,575

13,927

36,883

119,811

51,367

663,535

17,890

33,042

70,163

102

71,008

5,979

4,145

6,844

4,726

30,296

2,403

5,064

13,430

16

9,338

327

625

1,747

1,051

8,514

311

713

1,394

19,255

34,774

600

7,051

15,409

9,649

71,627

3,996

6,252

12,663

231

33,496

675

2,657

7,392

4,881

29,110

779

2,983

3,122

84

5

14

8

160

7

8

17

851

99

294

128

933

56

115

289

14

8,028

261

849

2,968

1,346

37,538

337

592

1,492

150

35,145

116

4,084

12,025

5,076

49,348

2,014

3,612

7,309

2,142

396,851

5,969

17,368

73,118

24,502

436,009

7,987

13,703

30,447
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